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Single row Metric and inch tapered roller bearings
32900 Series-329122007912E
oooo: Bearing No.O
/ ;-\\ New number(] 32912
6 B //,ﬁ Old number(] 2007912E

= 0

Principal
Dimensions(mm)

do
DO
TO
BO
CO
RO
rd
Load ratings(KN)OI
CrO
CorQd

wQd

60

85

17

17

14

46.1

73.1

0.279

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

